								Todo	1 Sleve	150 J			
	•		OR	DER FOR S	UPPLIES OR SERV	/ICES					SE OF PAGE	s	
IMPORTANT	: Mark al	l packages	and papers with							1		19	
1 DATE OF ORDER 2 CONTRACT NO. (// any) CPSC-N-10-0080						6. SHIP TO							
01/14/20						a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE							
3. ORDER NO.	4 REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO.					CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION							
DIV OF E	R PROD PROCUF ST WES	OUCT SÀ REMENT	oondence to) AFETY COMMI	ISSION			F H EAS	DRESS AZARD & INJU T WEST HIGHW 4-26		YS	,	•	
ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814							c. CITY BETHESDA d. STATE e. ZIP CODE MD 20814						
7. TO: MARI	K ROSS	SI ADMI	NISTRATOR			f. SHIP VI	Α						
a NAME OF CO		-	DUNDATION						YPE OF ORDER				
b. COMPANY N	IAME					₩ PI	DCUA		THE OF ORDER	b. DELIV			
c. STREET ADDRESS 107 TREMONT STREET PO BOX 267						X a. PURCHASE REFERENCE YOUR:				Except for billing instructions on the reverse, this delivery order is subject to instructions contained on this side only of this form and is issued subject to the terms and conditions of the above-numbered contract.			
d. CITY e. STATE f. ZIP CODE						Please furnish the following on the terms and conditions specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if							
HOPEDALE				IL	61747-0267	any, inclu	ding de	elivery as indicated.					
9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA See Schedule						10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION							
		CATION (C	heck appropriate bo	ox(es))		00.100		TRODUCT BILL	12. F.O.B. POINT				
a. SMA	LL IEN-OWNI	ED	X b. OTHER TH	IAN SMALL	c. DISADVANTAGE f. EMERGING SMA BUSINESS		ס ר VI	ERVICE- ISABLED ETERAN-	Destinati	.on			
		13. PLA	CE OF		14. GOVERNMENT B/L N	NO		WNED 15 DELIVER TO F.O.E		16 DISC	OUNT TERMS		
a INSPECTION Destinat		_	b ACCEPTANCE Destinati		_		ON OR BEFORE (Date) Multiple				Ne	et 30	
Descinat		=	Descinaci		17. SCHEDULE (Se	ee reverse for	Rejec	tions)					
ITEM NO.						QUANTITY ORDERED	UNIT			AMOUNT ACC			
						(c)	(d)	(e)		<u>r)</u>	(g)		
	HOSPITAL ID#: 3C221055 BASIC CONTRACT: 10/01/09 THRU 09/30/10												
	This contract is being incrementally in the amount of \$518.00 for the per Continued												
	18. SHIF	PING POIN	Т		19. GROSS SHIPPING	WEIGHT		20 INVOICE NO				17(h) TOTAL (Cont.	
	21 MAIL INVOICE TO:						-					pages)	
	a NAME CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COM					MMISSIO	N		\$518.	\$518.00			
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	b. STREET ADDRESS DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERV: (or P O. Box) 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 522				ICES						17(i) GRAND TOTAL		
	c CITY BETHESDA					d. STATE e. ZIP CODE MD 20814			\$518.	\$518.00		•	
22 UNITED S	STATES C) de	pris (3. Klas	la		23 NAME (Typed) Doris B. I		FICER			

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES **SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION**

PAGE NO

2

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO. 01/14/2010 | CPSC-N-10-0080

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	QUANTITY ACCEPTED
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)	(g)
001	October 1, 2009 through March 31, 2010. Additional funds will be provided, by modification, when funds become available. Admin Office: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814 ESTIMATED QUANTITY	200	EA	2.59	518.00	
	ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. MINIMUM QTY: 100 MAXIMUM QTY: 500					
0002	Accounting Info: 10-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E Funded: \$518.00 Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010 OPTION PERIOD: 10/01/10 THRU 09/30/11 ESTIMATED QUANTITY	400	EA	2.59	0.00	
	ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS. MINIMUM QTY: 100 MAXIMUM QTY: 500 Amount: \$1,036.00 (Option Line Item) 10/01/2010 Accounting Info: 11-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E Funded: \$0.00					
	\$1,036.00 (Subject to Availability of Funds) Continued				\$518.00	
	TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))					

PAGE NO **ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION** 3 IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO ORDER NO. CPSC-N-10-0080 01/14/2010 SUPPLIES/SERVICES ITEM NO QUANTITY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT QUANTITY ORDERED PRICE ACCEPTED (a) (c) (e) (f) (g) \$0.00 (Subject to Availability of Funds) Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2011 The total amount of award: \$1,554.00. The obligation for this award is shown in box 17(i).

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))

\$0.00